
ERIKA TODISH
TRANSCRIPT PRODUCTION MANAGER
 

SEATTLE: 206.287.9066 | TACOMA: 253.235.0111 | NATIONAL: 800.846.6989
 

 

 

BUELL REALTIME REPORTING, LLC
www.buellrealtime.com
 

DOWNLOAD BUELLMOBILE APP
Online access to your deposition calendar, transcripts and
exhibits.

 

FOLLOW US:
 

From: Transcripts
To: UTC DL Records Center; Doyle, Paige (UTC); Brewster, Stacey (UTC); Cameron-Rulkowski, Jennifer (UTC);

Suetake, Nina (ATG); Gafken, Lisa (ATG)
Subject: Docket Nos. UE-190334, UG-190335, and UE-190222 (Consolidated) - Vol. IV Transcript Notice - WUTC v. Avista

Corporation d/b/a Avista Utilities (01.21.2020)
Date: Tuesday, January 28, 2020 8:50:43 AM
Attachments: image001.png

image003.png
image005.png
image007.png
image009.png

The above-referenced transcript has been transcribed and distributed on an expedited basis.  Your
transcript will be sent to you on standard delivery Tuesday, February 4, 2020.
 
Thanks much,
 

 
--CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE--

THIS MESSAGE AND/OR THE DOCUMENT(S) ACCOMPANYING THIS ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION MAY CONTAIN CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION INTENDED
ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY NAMED ABOVE. IF YOU ARE NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT AND HAVE RECEIVED THIS
COMMUNICATION IN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY US BY TELEPHONE, MAIL OR ELECTRONIC MAIL, AND DELETE THIS COMMUNICATION.

 

http://www.buellrealtime.com/
http://www.buellrealtime.com/
hhttps://itunes.apple.com/us/app/buell-realtime-reporting-llc/id1132421810?mt=8
hhttps://itunes.apple.com/us/app/buell-realtime-reporting-llc/id1132421810?mt=8
https://www.linkedin.com/company/buell-realtime-reporting/
https://www.facebook.com/BuellRealtimeReporting/
https://twitter.com/buellrealtime
mailto:transcripts@buellrealtime.com
mailto:records@utc.wa.gov
mailto:paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov
mailto:stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov
mailto:jennifer.cameron-rulkowski@utc.wa.gov
mailto:Nina.Suetake@atg.wa.gov
mailto:Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov






